3754

Former Name

Church Bay Store Limited
McKeever Trading Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Diamond Harbour Contract Services Limited

McKeever Marketing Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company

CH. 130037
CH. 274791

No.

No. 160

Date of
Change

30/8/88
4/8/88

¢010291

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:

Former Name

Medialink Group (Three) Limited
Napoleon Hill (Ten) Limited

A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Anala Holdings Limited
Dimmick Mining Company Limited

Company

HK. 375008
HK. 336837

No.

Date of
Change

10/9/88
7/9/88

c010388

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company

Former Name

Natpac Investments Limited

Pak Pacific Corporation Limited

Primaton Holdings (Twenty) Limited

Preform Company 348 Limited

Tyre Marketing New Zealand Limited

Whangateau Charters Limited

Mainslo Holdings Limited

Shelf Number One Hundred & Twenty Two
Limited

Plenum Enterprises Limited

Sadco Holdings Number Thirty-Two Limited

Ortolan Holdings Limited

Stewart Design Group Limited

Oyster Shell Company Limited

Mandrake Marketing Limited

Thorn EMI Domestic Appliances
Limited

Safari Land Holdings Limited

Swan Holdings (No. 17) Limited

Snare Securities Limited

Pacer Pacific Finance Limited

Modern Storage Corporation Limited

Sandusky Holdings Limited

Merryware Industries Limited

Shore Agencies Limited

Lidgard Tug & Salvage Limited

Suzette Knitwear Limited

The N.Z. Gasket Manufacturing Company
Limited

Rendezvous Kitchens Limited

Plastic Sheeting Place Limited

Nom Produce Limited

(N.2.)

Tikipunga Super Meats (1988) Limited

Modern Terrazzo (Lui Giacon) Limited

Olsen Winter (03) Limited

Woodson Trading Limited

Margy Rader Limited

Watstone Fifty Six Limited

Pneumatic Products Limited

Whau Valley Agencies Limited

Skewes Holdings Limited

Primaton Holdings (Twenty Six) Limited

Manukau City Auto Centre Limited

Stihl Chain Saw Limited

Rotorua Pavillion Limited

Meson Holdings Limited

United Entertainments Limited

Zizania Management No. 36 Limited

Swimming Pool Gunite Construction Limited

Shoeshine Seventy One Limited

Semmens Engineering & Manufacturing Co.
(1970) Limited )

New Name

Finnigan Investments Limited

Sonoco New Zealand Limited

Netron New Zealand Limited

Queens Arcade Heel & Sole Bar Limited
Tyre Power (N.Z.) Limited

Seaways Services Limited

Fit ‘n Firm Limited

Bruce White & Associates Limited

Alternative Lifestyles Organisation Limited
Papanui Investments Limited

Harriman Floorings Limited

Stewart Group Architects Limited
Northern Television Studios Limited
Bruce MacGregor Limited

Kenwood Appliances Limited

Olympic Corporation Limited

Swan River Holdings Limited
Magnum Films Limited

Pacer Kerridge Finance Limited
Modern Storage Holdings (N.Z.) Limited
Modern Storage Corporation Limited
Stevens KMS Plastics Limited
Property Pack Limited

Alona Charters Limited

Stokers Enterprises Limited

N.Z. Gaskets Limited

K. & K. Davis Limited

Pacific Structural Products Limited

Fletcher Poutsma Whitelaw Valuation
Services Limited

Super Meats of Tikipunga Limited

Modern Terrazzo Limited

Hamish Davidson Limited

Jonmer Property Services Limited

Egan-Reid Consultants Limited

Tamaki Leisure Limited

Norgren Martonair (New Zealand) Limited

Alan Martin & Associates Limited

North Harbour Estate Agents Limited

Sing Tao Newspapers (N.Z.) Limited

Manukau Auto & Tyre Centre Limited

Stihl Limited

Rotorua Pavilion Limited

The Lifestyle Centre Limited

Nothing Naughty Limited

Alesech & Bell Limited

Ocean Lady Holdings Limited

Camino Investments Limited

Semmens Shock Absorbers (N.Z.) Limited

AK
AK
AK
AK

AK.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

No.

. 302604
. 060455
. 375283
. 393409
. 303471
. 270166
. 398330
. 332538

. 383005
. 363846
. 377932
. 352368
. 352082
. 350593
.011043

. 344315
. 357695
. 340390
. 335257
. 113418
. 350140
. 108721
. 081633
. 207466
. 266516
. 114309

. 109509
. 284808
. 353216

389110
. 047360
391979
.271216
. 095325
. 396201
. 077649
. 112845
. 102137
. 379244

.311749

. 118130
. 366917
. 362044
. 242944
. 360448
. 092881
. 384614
. 079537

Date of
Change

18/8/88
24/8/88
22/8/88
18/8/88
25/8/88

8/8/88
16/8/88

8/8/88

25/7/88
7/4/88
22/8/88
9/8/88
6/9/88
8/9/88
16/8/88

1/8/88
25/8/88
1/9/88
11/8/88
7/9/88
7/9/88
28/7/88
31/8/88
30/8/88
22/8/88
30/8/88

26/8/88
31/8/88
31/8/88

7/9/88
31/8/88
- 28/7/88
26/8/88
12/8/88
29/7/88
7/9/88
16/8/88
29/8/88
18/8/88
16/8/88
19/8/88
23/8/88
8/8/88
3/8/88
28/7/88
12/8/88
16/8/88
2/8/88



