		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Church Bay Store Limited McKeever Trading Limited	Diamond Harbour Contract Services Limited McKeever Marketing Limited	CH. 130037 CH. 274791	30/8/88 4/8/88
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa	-	C11. 27 17 71	. 4/0/00
co10291			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Medialink Group (Three) Limited Napoleon Hill (Ten) Limited	Anala Holdings Limited Dimmick Mining Company Limited	HK. 375008 HK. 336837	10/9/88 7/9/88
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			co10388
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			18/8/88
Natpac Investments Limited Pak Pacific Corporation Limited	Finnigan Investments Limited Sonoco New Zealand Limited	AK. 302604 AK. 060455	18/8/88 24/8/88
Primaton Holdings (Twenty) Limited	Netron New Zealand Limited	AK. 375283	22/8/88
Preform Company 348 Limited	Queens Arcade Heel & Sole Bar Limited	AK. 393409	18/8/88
Tyre Marketing New Zealand Limited	Tyre Power (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 303471	25/8/88
Whangateau Charters Limited	Seaways Services Limited	AK. 270166	8/8/88
Mainslo Holdings Limited	Fit 'n Firm Limited	AK. 398330	16/8/88
Shelf Number One Hundred & Twenty Two Limited	Bruce White & Associates Limited	AK. 332538	8/8/88
Plenum Enterprises Limited	Alternative Lifestyles Organisation Limited	AK. 383005	25/7/88
Sadco Holdings Number Thirty-Two Limited	Papanui Investments Limited	AK. 363846	7/4/88
Ortolan Holdings Limited	Harriman Floorings Limited	AK. 377932	22/8/88
Stewart Design Group Limited	Stewart Group Architects Limited	AK. 352368	9/8/88
Oyster Shell Company Limited Mandrake Marketing Limited	Northern Television Studios Limited Bruce MacGregor Limited	AK. 352082 AK. 350593	6/9/88 8/9/88
Thorn EMI Domestic Appliances (N.Z.) Limited	Kenwood Appliances Limited	AK. 011043	16/8/88
Safari Land Holdings Limited	Olympic Corporation Limited	AK. 344315	1/8/88
Swan Holdings (No. 17) Limited	Swan River Holdings Limited	AK. 357695	25/8/88
Snare Securities Limited Pacer Pacific Finance Limited	Magnum Films Limited	AK. 340390	1/9/88
Modern Storage Corporation Limited	Pacer Kerridge Finance Limited Modern Storage Holdings (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 335257 AK. 113418	11/8/88 7/9/88
Sandusky Holdings Limited	Modern Storage Corporation Limited	AK. 350140	7/9/88
Merryware Industries Limited	Stevens KMS Plastics Limited	AK. 108721	28/7/88
Shore Agencies Limited	Property Pack Limited	AK. 081633	31/8/88
Lidgard Tug & Salvage Limited	Alona Charters Limited	AK. 207466	30/8/88
Suzette Knitwear Limited	Stokers Enterprises Limited	AK. 266516	22/8/88
The N.Z. Gasket Manufacturing Company Limited	N.Z. Gaskets Limited	AK. 114309	30/8/88
Rendezvous Kitchens Limited	K. & K. Davis Limited	AK. 109509	26/8/88
Plastic Sheeting Place Limited Nom Produce Limited	Pacific Structural Products Limited Fletcher Poutsma Whitelaw Valuation	AK. 284808 AK. 353216	31/8/88 31/8/88
Noni Floduce Limited	Services Limited	AN. 555210	31/6/66
Tikipunga Super Meats (1988) Limited	Super Meats of Tikipunga Limited	AK. 389110	7/9/88
Modern Terrazzo (Lui Giacon) Limited	Modern Terrazzo Limited	AK. 047360	31/8/88
Olsen Winter (03) Limited	Hamish Davidson Limited	AK 391979	28/7/88
Woodson Trading Limited	Jonmer Property Services Limited	AK. 271216 AK. 095325	26/8/88 12/8/88
Margy Rader Limited Watstone Fifty Six Limited	Egan-Reid Consultants Limited Tamaki Leisure Limited	AK. 396201	29/7/88
Pneumatic Products Limited	Norgren Martonair (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 077649	7/9/88
Whau Valley Agencies Limited	Alan Martin & Associates Limited	AK. 112845	16/8/88
Skewes Holdings Limited	North Harbour Estate Agents Limited	AK. 102137	29/8/88
Primaton Holdings (Twenty Six) Limited	Sing Tao Newspapers (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 379244	18/8/88
Manukau City Auto Centre Limited	Manukau Auto & Tyre Centre Limited	AK. 311749	16/8/88
Stihl Chain Saw Limited	Stihl Limited	AK. 118130	19/8/88
Rotorua Pavillion Limited Meson Holdings Limited	Rotorua Pavilion Limited The Lifestyle Centre Limited	AK. 366917 AK. 362044	23/8/88 8/8/88
United Entertainments Limited	Nothing Naughty Limited	AK. 242944	3/8/88
Zizania Management No. 36 Limited	Alesech & Bell Limited	AK. 360448	28/7/88
Swimming Pool Gunite Construction Limited	Ocean Lady Holdings Limited	AK. 092881	12/8/88
Shoeshine Seventy One Limited	Camino Investments Limited	AK. 384614	16/8/88
Semmens Engineering & Manufacturing Co.	Semmens Shock Absorbers (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 079537	2/8/88
(1970) Limited .	_		